Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #006267

AWPR EVENTS
Ambra
818-859-3509

Order Date: April 8, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

1242 W 134th St, Gardena, CA 90247,

United States

Event Date: April 19, Saturday
**Event start at 6pm*

Install: Saturday at 12PM

Pick up: Saturday Midnight at 12am

Description
General
Dance Floor: 20' x 24' BLACK
Carpet Runner 8ft wide x 30ft long, Color: BLACK
*Main Backdrop
Stanchion, Chrome
Velvet Rope, Color: BLACK & SILVER
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/16/2025 @ 04:37 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $1,440.00
1 $475.00
3 $16.00
3 $10.00
1 $200.00
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,440.00

$475.00

$48.00

$30.00

$200.00
$300.00

$300.00

$1,993.00
$800.00
$0.00
($199.30)
$2,593.70
($0.00)
$2,593.70
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